
 

The Australian Biometrics Collection Centre Pop-ups in New Zealand will be operational on the below 

days in 2022* 

MONTH LOCATION POP-UP  DATES DAY TIME 

June 2022 Queenstown 20 June Monday 10:30 – 14:30 

 Christchurch 21 June Tuesday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Wellington 22 June Wednesday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Wellington 23 June Thursday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Queenstown 27 June Monday 10:30 – 14:30 

 Christchurch 28 June Tuesday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Christchurch 29 June Wednesday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Wellington 30 June Thursday 09:30 – 16:30 

July 2022 Wellington 01 July  Friday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Dunedin 11 July Monday 11:00 – 15:30 

 Christchurch 12 July Tuesday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Christchurch 13 July Wednesday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Wellington 14 July Thursday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Wellington 15 July  Friday 09:30 – 16:30 



 

*Subject to change 

 

 Queenstown 25 July Monday 10:30 – 14:30 

 Christchurch 26 July Tuesday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Christchurch 27 July Wednesday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Wellington 28 July Thursday 09:30 – 16:30 

 Wellington 29 July  Friday 09:30 – 16:30 


